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SV 9600.005 - Busbar Supports 2-pole

For application PEN/N/PE and N/PE.

Features

Model No.

Material

Color
Suitable for busbars
Number of poles

Center-to-center spacing of
busbars

Rated operating voltage

N/PE support
PEN/N/PE support
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SV 9600.005

Polyamide
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 7035
12x 5
2-pole

70 mm

1000 V, 2~
1500 V (DC)

Yes

Yes

4 pc(s).

0.24

0.246
85469010
4028177809031
EC001166

27400607



